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Summary of Troop Contributing Countries By Ranking

Police,UN Military Experts on Mission, Staff Officers and Troop 31/10/2018
Country Male Female Total
Ethiopia 7,732 600 8,332
Rwanda 6,701 383 7,084
Bangladesh 6,851 209 7,060
India 6,554 54 6,608
Nepal 5,471 228 5,699
Pakistan 5,356 32 5,388
Egypt 3,191 5 3,196
Ghana 2,424 355 2,779
Indonesia 2,622 72 2,694
China 2,450 67 2,517
Senegal 2,384 124 2,508
United Republic of Tanzania 2,255 210 2,465
Burkina Faso 1,992 116 2,108
Chad 1,451 43 1,494
Togo 1,367 63 1,430
Morocco 1,286 8 1,294
South Africa 1,062 187 1,249
Italy 1,159 42 1,201
Cameroon 1,009 113 1,122
Mauritania 1,037 0 1,037
Zambia 920 105 1,025
Uruguay 898 64 962
Niger 934 21 955
Malawi 873 73 946
Guinea 900 36 936
Mongolia 811 77 888
Jordan 819 30 849
Malaysia 807 39 846
Cambodia 733 67 800
Burundi 744 30 774
France 699 53 752
Sri Lanka 670 12 682
United Kingdom 616 41 657
Spain 594 56 650
Republic of Korea 593 33 626
Fiji 576 47 623
Germany 567 22 589
Uganda 487 74 561
Benin 539 14 553
Ireland 489 29 518
Nigeria 354 101 455
Gabon 398 31 429
Finland 312 22 334
Ukraine 307 4 311
Sweden 259 45 304
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Argentina
Cote d'lvoire
Netherlands
Gambia
Brazil
Serbia
Slovakia
Peru

El Salvador
Portugal
Austria
Canada
Guatemala
Djibouti
Tunisia
Kenya
Turkey
Greece
Congo
Belgium
Kazakhstan
Liberia
Zimbabwe
Russian Federation
Viet Nam
Croatia
Norway
Namibia
Mali
Romania

Sierra Leone

United States of America

Estonia
Lithuania
Chile

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Armenia
Switzerland
Australia
Paraguay
Hungary
Philippines
Brunei Darussalam
Bolivia
Thailand
Bhutan
Samoa
Denmark

Madagascar

185
160
166
170
155
138
160
138
137
119
124
110
46
67
60
64
53
48
58
44
30
45
42
37
31
28
34
34
24
32
26
13
30
27
18
22
20
20
20
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283
281
280
275
259
250
233
230
199
195
179
178
178
174
165
165
161
154
130
124
117
78
78
71
67
67
66
61
53
52
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44
41
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32
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30
30
29
25
25
23
23
23
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Country
Mexico

Slovenia
Kyrgyzstan
Czech Republic
Honduras

New Zealand
Moldova, Republic of
Latvia

Ecuador
Poland
Montenegro
Cuba

Belarus
Tajikistan

Japan

Iran (Islamic Republic of)

Dominican Republic
Bulgaria

Colombia

Costa Rica

Solomon Islands

Central African Republic

Algeria

Cyprus

Papua New Guinea
Myanmar

Qatar

Democratic Republic of the Congo (DRC)

Cape Verde

The former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia
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